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Barnes & Thornburg Welcomes 19 New Associates
September 22, 2022 Atlanta | Boston | Chicago | Columbus | Grand Rapids |
Indianapolis | Minneapolis | South Bend | Washington, D.C.

Barnes & Thornburg has welcomed 19 new attorneys to the firm as part
of its fall associate class. The attorneys are located in nine of the firm’s
offices. 

Atlanta

Emily Johnston, Healthcare

Boston

Lauren Bertino, Intellectual Property

Chicago

Corrine Conway, Intellectual Property

Megha Mathur, Healthcare

Iqra Mushtaq, Healthcare

Cony Rosas, Intellectual Property

Charity Seaborn, Labor and Employment

Cody von Rueden, Corporate

Columbus

Carrie Mayer, Real Estate

RELATED PEOPLE

Corrine Conway
Associate
Chicago
P 312-214-8805
F 312-759-5646
corrine.conway@btlaw.com

Megha Mathur
Associate
Chicago
P 312-214-8828
F 312-759-5646
megha.mathur@btlaw.com

Iqra Mushtaq
Associate
Chicago
P 312-214-5614
F 312-759-5646
iqra.mushtaq@btlaw.com

Cony Rosas
Associate
Chicago
P 312-214-8808
F 312-759-5646
cony.rosas@btlaw.com



Grand Rapids

Sydney Imes, Litigation

Indianapolis

Brittany Baker, Litigation

Jonathan Cisneros, Corporate

Taylor Lavender, Intellectual Property

Paige McHugh, Corporate

Mary Cate Pachciarz, Litigation

Minneapolis

Anne Parrish, Litigation

South Bend

Justin Dance, Corporate

Daniel Obert, Litigation

Washington, D.C.

Marissa Higgins, Corporate

With more than 800 attorneys and other legal professionals, Barnes &
Thornburg is one of the largest law firms in the country. The firm serves
clients worldwide from offices in Atlanta, Boston, California, Chicago,
Delaware, Indiana, Michigan, Minneapolis, New Jersey, New York, Ohio,
Philadelphia, Raleigh, Salt Lake City, Texas and Washington, D.C. For
more information, visit us online at www.btlaw.com or on Twitter
@BTLawNews.

Charity N. Seaborn
Associate
Chicago
P 312-214-4827
F 312-759-5646
charity.seaborn@btlaw.com

Cody von Rueden
Associate
Chicago
P 312-214-4819
F 312-759-5646
Cody.vonRueden@btlaw.com

Sydney Imes
Associate
Grand Rapids
P 616-742-3908
F 616-742-3999
Sydney.Imes@btlaw.com

Brittany Stradling
Associate
Indianapolis
P 317-261-7992
F 317-231-7433
brittany.stradling@btlaw.com

Jonathan Cisneros
Associate
Indianapolis
P 317-231-6463



F 317-231-7433
jonathan.cisneros@btlaw.com

Taylor Lavender
Associate
Indianapolis
P 317-231-6479
F 317-231-7433
taylor.lavender@btlaw.com

Paige McHugh
Associate
Indianapolis
P 317-231-6459
F 317-231-7433
Paige.McHugh@btlaw.com

Mary Cate Pachciarz
Associate
Indianapolis
P 317-231-6466
F 317-231-7433
marycate.pachciarz@btlaw.com

Anne E. Parrish
Associate
Minneapolis
P 612-367-8740
F 612-333-6798
anne.parrish@btlaw.com

Justin Dance
Associate



South Bend
P 574-237-1215
F 574-237-1125
justin.dance@btlaw.com

Daniel Obert
Associate
South Bend
P 574-237-1213
F 574-237-1125
daniel.obert@btlaw.com

Marissa Higgins
Associate
Washington, D.C.
P 202-408-6907
F 202-289-1330
marissa.higgins@btlaw.com

RELATED PRACTICE AREAS

Corporate
Intellectual Property
Labor and Employment
Litigation

RELATED INDUSTRIES

Healthcare


